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COGNOME
Alati
Albanese
Alfonzetti
Aloi

Alvaro
Amato
Anghelone
Aragona
Arena
Arillotta
Autelitano
Azzara
Azzara
Barbuto
Barilla
Barreca
Barreca
Belmondo
Benedetto
Bova
Brancati
Branca
Brigandi
Bruzzese
Caccamo
Calabrese
Calabrese
Calabro
Calabro
Calafiore
Calipa
Cald
Cammarere
Candido
Cannizzaro
Cardia
Caserta
Casetti
Casile
Catalano
Catalano
Chila
Cicciu
Condello
Condello
Conte
Costa
Costantino
Costantino
Costarella
Cotrupi

Fogliol

NOME
Francesco
Gabriele
Salvatore

Dario
Domenico
Leonardo
Andrea Nicola
Marco
Pasquale
Angelo

Lorenzo
Francesco
Roberto

Luca Angelo
Andrea

Alessio Filippo Santo
Marco

Paolo

Davide Domenico
Gabriele
Domenico
Giuseppe

Luca

Salvatore
Saverio
Francesco Claudio
Maurizio
Giovanni Francesco
Angelo Antonio
Lorenzo
Giuseppe
Antonio Mario
Davide
Deborah
Antonino

Biagio
Francesco
Mario

Fabio

Fabio

Emilio
Francesco
Consolato
Antonio

Filippo
Giuseppe
Daniele
Demetrio
Francesco Antonio
Giuseppe Maria
Paolo
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NASCITA DOCUMENTO

27/07/90
04/05/60
10/12/93
01/12/89
23/08/87
16/09/89
21/10/87
05/04/85
10/10/89
24/08/93
24/05/86
27/07/80
19/12/81
21/01/92
07/08/79
27/12/88
24/07/92
14/07/90
26/09/82
29/05/93
17/05/89
07/07/92
24/11/90
27/02/86
07/10/79
22/04/94
29/07/82
08/03/76
17/03/90
03/01/89
06/11/90
21/04/68
03/04/85
01/11/91
25/11/90
11/10/88
06/06/92
03/10/59
16/10/84
28/08/92
27/03/75
16/10/90
26/05/67
30/06/88
08/02/92
25/01/92
03/12/89
02/10/91
19/06/92
12/09/82
23/04/94

NO



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Crisalli
Crucitti
Crucitti
Cuceé
Cutrupi
Cuzzocrea
Cuzzocrea
D'Agostino
D'Agostino
Dascola
Dattola
Dattola
Dattola

De Angelis
De Franco
De Gregorio
De Pietro
Delorenzo
Devoli
Evangelista
Falcomata
Falduto
Fallanca
Fazzari
Ferro
Festa
Festa
Forgione
Fortugno
Fortugno
Foti

Fotia
Franco
Galimi
Gangemi
Gangeri
Garofalo
Gasparone
Gatto
Gelonese
Gelsomino
Genio
Genovese
Geria
Giordano
Giorgi
Grillo
Gurri
Hyseni
laria

laria

laria

lati

lelo

Fogliol

Santo
Giuseppe Bruno
Demetrio
Eduardo
Antonino
Francesco
Santo

Pietro
Domenico
Antonino Riccardo
Diego

Attilio

Antonino

Luigi

Marco

Fulvio

Paolo

Vincenzo
Fortunato
Rocco

Carmelo
Francesco lvan
Saverio
Alessandro
Andrea
Francesco

Luigi

Stefano
Demetrio
Francesco
Michelangelo Roberto
Vincenzo

Dario

Saverio Antonio
Francesco
Giuseppe
Roberto
Giovanni

Lucio Fabio
Carmine
Francesco
Roberto
Luciano
Giuseppe
Antonio
Giuseppe
Antonio

Natale

Hazir

Filippo

Alessio
Annunziato Davide
Domenico Giuseppe
Davide
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09/08/78
23/04/90
18/11/92
12/07/83
06/04/88
03/06/84
11/09/79
21/07/66
02/11/88
15/09/89
10/08/88
21/03/92
04/12/89
29/03/87
19/06/90
20/11/85
24/10/88
07/03/92
29/11/94
07/06/87
08/06/87
26/06/91
26/07/85
07/01/85
14/12/81
18/02/73
26/09/91
13/10/92
31/07/89
29/01/85
03/10/69
08/06/79
06/11/85
14/03/90
25/06/77
05/11/62
17/02/73
24/02/84
06/02/76
08/06/87
06/09/66
10/05/82
20/11/92
17/08/88
05/12/75
31/07/93
30/07/94
06/05/88
16/11/92
02/12/75
02/11/92
15/10/87
19/03/87
07/11/89



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

lero
Incardona
Infantino
Iraca

La Face
La Face
Labrini
Lagana
Lagana
Lamonica
Lauro

Libri
Lofaro
Lombardo
Macri
Maddalone
Maddalone
Mafrica
Mansueto
Manto
Marando
Marciand
Marino
Marino
Marino
Mazza
Mazzacuva
Megale
Megale
Merenda
Messineo
Messineo
Messineo
Milana
Milardi
Milasi
Misiano
Modafferi
Molinaro
Monteleone
Morabito
Morabito
Morabito
Morabito
Musarra Tubi
Musolino
Nicold
Nucera
Nucera
Nucera
Paladino
Palazzolo De Carlo
Parisi
Parrello

Fogliol

Demetrio
Filippo

Andrea
Vincenzo
Antonino
Paolo

Davide Vincenzo S.
Francesco
Rocco

Romolo
Alessandro
Alessandro
Domenico
Antonio
Giuseppe Vito
Francesco
Luigi

Pietro
Francesco
Giuseppe
Daniele Francesco
Antonio
Demetrio
Francesco
Simona
Giuseppe
Mario

Roberto

Bruno

Nicola Daniele
Domenico Andrea
Giuseppe Emilio
Giampaolo
Demetrio
Andrea

Paolo
Giovanni
Emanuele
Antonio
Francesco
Michele
Antonino
Lorenzo
Giuseppe
Alberto

Rocco
Alessandro
Michele Davide
Domenico
Giuseppe
Giuseppe
Roberto

Anton

Rocco
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01/04/87
03/10/85
28/03/91
12/09/86
03/08/81
13/03/91
27/01/88
15/03/89
15/07/84
23/10/80
25/05/90
27/07/92
02/04/91
19/10/89
19/03/92
02/05/81
16/10/79
20/04/94
14/12/90
05/06/75
04/10/91
17/03/88
03/10/93
15/01/76
23/12/91
15/02/92
17/03/92
26/05/88
10/01/83
28/08/84
01/01/70
27/04/88
06/09/93
15/10/87
16/07/87
04/07/87
18/03/89
29/09/81
06/12/92
27/11/83
04/05/88
20/06/89
29/05/88
22/12/90
07/04/91
30/04/87
15/06/82
21/02/91
23/05/88
29/11/88
29/09/81
09/01/92
23/07/91
21/02/91

NO



160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

Pavone
Pecora
Pellerone
Pensabene
Piccolo
Pino
Pirozzi
Pirrello
Pirrello
Pirrello
Pirrello
Pisera
Pisto
Pitasi
Pizzimenti
Placido
Plutino
Polimeni
Poto
Pratico
Pratico
Prestileo
Quattrone
Quattrone
Quattrone
Quattrone
Quattrone
Quirino
Ranieri
Riggio
Romeo
Romeo
Romeo
Romeo
Romeo
Rosace
Rulli
Russo
Russo
Scaramuzzino
Scarfo
Scarfone
Scarparo
Scutella
Serpa
Sgro
Siclari
Silia
Spano
Squillaci
Stelitano
Surace
Surace
Surace

Fogliol

Lucio
Domenico
Carmelo
Demetrio
Annunziato
Rosario Andrea
Remigio
Antonino
Giorgio

Pietro

Sergio
Giuseppe Antonio
Maxim
Domenico
Giovanni
Gianluca
Antonino Davide
Simone
Antonino
Massimo
Lorenzo
Vincenzo
Cosimo

Angelo
Roberto Gregorio
Francesco
Domenico
Carmelo
Giuseppe
Nicola Daniele
Davide
Giuseppe
Enrico
Sebastiano
Sebastiano
Giorgio
Antonino
Domenico Antonio
Giovanni
Annunziato
Davide

Antonio

Fausto
Domenico

Luigi Massimo
Gregorio
Vittorio

Maria Imm. Viv.
Demetrio
Renato
Pasquale
Lorenzo
Daniele
Giovanni
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19/07/84
02/03/91
08/12/74
10/04/93
18/03/89
09/07/93
21/02/77
12/12/91
25/06/77
01/03/94
25/08/83
25/08/84
17/07/89
19/10/90
05/06/91
29/08/77
13/05/92
10/12/93
21/12/90
18/02/88
19/01/93
03/09/94
07/10/89
12/05/90
10/02/93
03/06/86
16/09/93
02/04/94
02/12/87
13/07/89
11/09/90
20/01/76
25/07/87
16/08/77
03/06/86
14/09/90
14/06/86
02/04/87
27/11/84
22/06/84
29/08/92
26/01/62
05/03/77
13/02/89
24/04/93
11/06/82
07/10/91
23/02/72
18/10/81
01/08/90
05/08/92
29/06/86
17/07/91
30/04/83



Fogliol

214 Suraci Claudiomiro 17/12/83
215 Talé Manuel 18/01/91
216 Tavernese Salvatore 05/02/78
217 Tedesco Leandro 19/12/94
218 Timpano Marco 10/06/85
219 Tomaselli Michele 15/09/80
220 Tomasello Domenico 19/04/94
221 Toscano Marco 15/06/92
222 Toscano Daniele 02/08/93
223 Tracogna Maurizio 26/06/78
224 Trifoglio Domenico Andrea 22/12/89
225 Tripodi Leonardo Antonio 11/09/80
226 Tripodi Francesco 31/05/82
227 Tripodi Sebastiano 18/01/92
228 Tropea Francesco Pio 20/07/86
229 Vaglio Francesco 20/12/94
230 Valentino Vincenzo Luca 23/10/89
231 Ventura Angelo 15/12/91
232 Verbaro Gabriele 20/01/73
233 Vigoroso Giuseppe 16/09/88
234 Vilasi Lorenzo 27/02/78
235 Vilasi Concetta 07/08/78
236 Vilasi Marco 26/08/88
237 Vinci Santo 29/09/77
238 Xhidra Besmir 27/05/91
239 Zema Ruben 06/08/90
240 Zoboli Rinaldo 20/12/73

ESCLUSI PER MANCANZA DI REQUISITI N°2( MANCANZA DI DOCUMENTO D'IDENTITA')
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